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Figure 17-1
Key Observation Points and Proposed Photosimulation Locations

0 52.5
Miles´

K:\
Pr

oje
cts

_1
\D

WR
\00

72
6_

11
_B

DC
P\m

ap
do

c\C
h1

7\F
ig_

17
_0

1_
Vis

ua
l_2

01
11

12
8.m

xd
 (E

LD
 N

ov
em

be
r 2

8, 
20

11
)

Sources: Plan Area, ICF 2012; Area of Additional Analysis, ICF 2012; KOP, ICF 2013; 
Constructability (Rev 10), DHCCP DWR 2013; Constructability (Rev 5a), DHCCP DWR 2015 
Constructability (Rev 2b), DHCCP DWR 2013
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